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（件）
前年同月比

（円）
前年同月比

施 設 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 8,254件 101.43% 24億6,900万4,091円 100.67%

介 護 予 防 支 援 6,222件 93.00% 2, 728万 5,690円 92.66%

居 宅 介 護 支 援 1万6,287件 100.00% 2億1,287万9,638円 100.36%

地 域 密 着 型 サ ー ビ ス 7,449件 193.33% 11億3,382万5,600円 139.20%

居 宅 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 4万3,763件 93.45% 18億3,642万4,196円 87.05%

総 合 事 業 1,015件 957.55% 1, 598万 2,685円 1230.90%

合 計 8万2,990件 101.53% 56億9,540万1,900円 101.35%
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区分別割合（明細書件数）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス 総合事業

8万2,990件

43.35%

0.48%
3.74%

19.91%

32.24%

0.28%

区分別割合（給付費）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス 総合事業

56億9,540万1,900円


